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ADAC Westfalen e.V. ADAC KA T CUP ﬂ

IWAKC-Lauf 5 Wittgenborn (10.09.2023)

Klassik-Kart Wittgenborn 1,038 km
Rennen 1 Klassik-Kart 10.09.2023 14:20 .
Rennen (12 Runden) started at 14:23:46
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 51.964 +0.097 14:31:44.528
(14) Thomas Reim 10 52.908 +1.041 14:32:37.436
1 51.337 +1.448 14:24:39.777 11 52.297 +0.430 14:33:29.733
2 51.648 +1.759 14:25:31.425 12 53.697 +1.830 14:34:23.430
3 50.419 +0.530 14:26:21.844
4 50.327 +0.438 14:27:12.171 (81) Mario Roth
5 49.889 14:28:02.060 1 56.211 +3.685 14:24:45.580
6 50.037 +0.148 14:28:52.097 2 53.573 +1.047 14:25:39.153
7 50.238 +0.349 14:29:42.335 3 53.213 +0.687 14:26:32.366
8 49.923 +0.034 14:30:32.258 4 53.493 +0.967 14:27:25.859
9 51.505 +1.616 14:31:23.763 5 54.015 +1.489 14:28:19.874
10 50.155 +0.266 14:32:13.918 6 52.870 +0.344 14:29:12.744
1 50.451 +0.562 14:33:04.369 7 52.539 +0.013 14:30:05.283
12 50.738 +0.849 14:33:55.107 8 52.694 +0.168 14:30:57.977
9 52.850 +0.324 14:31:50.827
(12) Jiirgen Schober 10 52.829 +0.303 14:32:43.656
1 51.303 +1.152 14:24:39.811 i 52.526 14:33:36.182
2 50.169 +0.018 14:25:29.980 12 52.541 +0.015 14:34:28.723
3 50.186 +0.035 14:26:20.166
4 50.304 +0.153 14:27:10.470 (71) Marlon Mathei
5 50.244 +0.093 14:28:00.714 1 56.808 +4.203 14:24:46.671
6 50.151 14:28:50.865 2 53.815 +1.210 14:25:40.486
é 50.163 +0.012 14:29:41.028 3 52.905 +0.300 14:26:33.391
8 50.522 +0.371 14:30:31.550 4 52.746 +0.141 14:27:26.137
9 51.800 +1.649 14:31:23.350 5 52.605 14:28:18.742
10 50.152 +0.001 14:32:13.502 6 52.839 +0.234 14:29:11.581
1 50.513 +0.362 14:33:04.015 7 52.728 +0.123 14:30:04.309
12 51.522 +1.371 14:33:55.537 8 52.874 +0.269 14:30:57.183
9 52.982 +0.377 14:31:50.165
(27) Heinz Gockel 10 53.835 +1.230 14:32:44.000
1 55.876 +4.220 14:24:44.992 11 53.516 +0.911 14:33:37.516
2 51.804 +0.148 14:25:36.796 12 53.242 +0.637 14:34:30.758
3 51.656 14:26:28.452
4 52.747 +1.091 14:27:21.199 (26) Meike Kracht
5 52.449 +0.793 14:28:13.648 1 59.694 +3.684 14:24:49.347
6 51.970 +0.314 14:29:05.618 2 57.868 +1.858 14:25:47.215
7 51.664 +0.008 14:29:57.282 3 56.010 14:26:43.225
8 51.687 +0.031 14:30:48.969 4 56.414 +0.404 14:27:39.639
9 51.772 +0.116 14:31:40.741 5 56.707 +0.697 14:28:36.346
10 51.923 +0.267 14:32:32.664 6 56.494 +0.484 14:29:32.840
1 52.092 +0.436 14:33:24.756 7 56.707 +0.697 14:30:29.547
12 52.719 +1.063 14:34:17.475 8 56.573 +0.563 14:31:26.120
9 56.390 +0.380 14:32:22.510
(67) Thomas Franz 10 56.220 +0.210 14:33:18.730
1 54.459 +2.535 14:24:43.411 1" 56.579 +0.569 14:34:15.309
2 52.566 +0.642 14:25:35.977
3 51.971 +0.047 14:26:27.948 (18) Berthold Bermel
4 52.564 +0.640 14:27:20.512 1 59.360 14:24:49.078
5 52.645 +0.721 14:28:13.157 2 1:00.914 +1.554 14:25:49.992
6 51.924 14:29:05.081 3 1:00.137 +0.777 14:26:50.129
7 52.903 +0.979 14:29:57.984 4 1:00.761 +1.401 14:27:50.890
8 52.811 +0.887 14:30:50.795 5 59.772 +0.412 14:28:50.662
9 52.374 +0.450 14:31:43.169 6 1:01.068 +1.708 14:29:51.730
10 52.656 +0.732 14:32:35.825 7 1:03.200 +3.840 14:30:54.930
11 52.891 +0.967 14:33:28.716 8 1:03.082 +3.722 14:31:58.012
12 52.751 +0.827 14:34:21.467 9 1:00.675 +1.315 14:32:58.687
10 1:03.256 +3.896 14:34:01.943
(37) Luca Franz
1 56.561 +4.694 14:24:45.326
2 53.087 +1.220 14:25:38.413
3 52.813 +0.946 14:26:31.226
4 52.434 +0.567 14:27:23.660
5 52.318 +0.451 14:28:15.978
6 51.867 14:29:07.845
7 52.430 +0.563 14:30:00.275
8 52.289 +0.422 14:30:52.564
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